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WE SESTRI PONENTE (0504038A)
SESTRI PONENTE - 04-11-2005 - 06-11-2005

Torneo WE SESTRI PONENTE 0504038A

Luogo SESTRI PONENTE  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 04-11-2005 - 06-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h X 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2077 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

23 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1940 0 0 1961 M 816876 116017

1 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1562 0 0 1944 M 101016

18 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1568 0 0 1959 M 109675

25 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1242 0 0 M 117432

29 1N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1913 0 0 1985 M 121057

15 1N Bruzzone Carlo           ITA LIG SV 1777 0 0 1940 M 105206

26 1N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1906 0 0 1967 M 821993 118668

6 1N Cesarini Antonello       ITA LIG GE 1798 0 0 1960 M 101344

19 CM De Florio Federico       ITA LIG SV 2024 0 0 1979 M 109910

12 2N Durante Corrado          ITA LIG GE 1580 0 0 1947 M 102308

11 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA LIG GE 1670 0 0 1949 M 102307

10 3N Irrera Franco            ITA LIG GE 1494 0 0 1947 M 102306

20 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 2132 0 0 1980 M 817945 110963

7 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA LIG GE 1787 0 0 1947 M 819336 101346

17 3N Merani Valerio           ITA LIG IM 1592 0 0 1976 M 109640

14 CM Mercandelli Claudio      ITA LIG SV 2064 0 0 1964 M 820709 102605

8 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA LIG GE 1802 0 0 1973 M 101352

13 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1948 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

27 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1257 0 0 1988 M 118805

2 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1651 0 0 1951 M 101035

3 CM Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1878 0 0 1957 M 814458 101036

24 CM Rodella Franco           ITA LIG GE 2069 0 0 1954 M 814016 117119

4 CM Rodriguez Alan           ITA LIG GE 2135 0 0 1978 M 812269 101037

32 2N Saffioti Cristian        ITA LIG GE 1791 0 0 1978 M 125560

31 3N Scuderi Claudio          ITA LIG GE 1524 0 0 1980 M 123921

30 2N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA LIG GE 1770 0 0 1981 M 123807

22 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1739 0 0 1971 M 819409 113846

21 1N Traverso Massimiliano    ITA LIG GE 1929 0 0 1981 M 817970 112061

9 1N Valentini Angelo         ITA LIG GE 1841 0 0 1958 M 102304

16 2N Vallarino Giacomo        ITA LIG GE 1634 0 0 1954 M 109617

28 3N Vello Bruno              ITA LIG GE 1530 0 0 1949 M 120442
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1944 M 101016

18 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 109675

25 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1242 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 M 117432

29 1N Brun Dario               ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1985 M 121057

15 1N Bruzzone Carlo           ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1940 M 105206

6 1N Cesarini Antonello       ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 101344

19 CM De Florio Federico       ITA 2024 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1979 M 109910

12 2N Durante Corrado          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1947 M 102308

11 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1949 M 102307

10 3N Irrera Franco            ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1947 M 102306

17 3N Merani Valerio           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1976 M 109640

8 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1973 M 101352

27 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1257 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 118805

2 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1951 M 101035

32 2N Saffioti Cristian        ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1978 M 125560

31 3N Scuderi Claudio          ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1980 M 123921

30 2N Silvestri Giuseppe       ITA 1770 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1981 M 123807

9 1N Valentini Angelo         ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 102304

16 2N Vallarino Giacomo        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 109617

28 3N Vello Bruno              ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1949 M 120442
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